STARS
ARABIC DELIGHTS LUNCH MENU

Enjoy the culinary spirit of our Arabic Chefs

and discover a choice of Arabian classic specialties

OPENING HOURS

12h30 - 14h30

Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language.
@ Vegetarian @ - spicy © -Nuts

Guests on meal plan Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited is entitled for; 01 x starter, 01 x main course & 01 x dessert from the a la carte menu and is not exchangeable.
Items marked in (*) is not part of the meal plan: Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited
Single menu elements, credit applies as follows for Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB):
starters MUR 500 | main course MUR 1,500 | dessert MUR 500 and any consumptions beyond, will be charged accordingly as per choice
Menu availability depending on weekly opening times as per Shanti Times
All prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and includes 15% VAT



LUNCH

A g

ool 45

gl oyl los
wodie Wolky o L LA1 Jlz

Skl plall o
Sl o S« e

4444\\49 C.c 6}..«1.\ &J&ﬁ’“

()\Ji“)M

oSS ae o
(-
oSl g s apll L)

SALADS
Halloumi salad

Rocket leaves, spinach,
tomato, Cucumber

Spicy Tunisian salad
Tuna, egg, vegetables grilled

Fattuosh

Tomato, cucumber, red radish,
spring onion, parsley leaves

SOuUP
Lentil, yellow Arabic soup

MAIN COURSE
Chicken shawarma wrap

Marinated chicken, pickles,
French fries

Grilled lamb chops

Grilled vegetables, onion
sumac, tahina sauce

Grilled saffron prawns

Marinated prawns, Arabic
spices

Arabian fish with couscous
Baked fish, vegetable couscous

V"L- axl  Okra Stew
obgs  DESSERT
4usy  Basbusa
o 33@. Baklava
K] J, Q\Uj Warbat bel gishta
@ Vegetarian @ - spicy © -Nuts

Guests on meal plan Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited is entitled for; 01 x starter, 01 x main course & 01 x dessert from the a la carte menu and is not exchangeable.

Items marked in (*) is not part of the meal plan: Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited
Single menu elements, credit applies as follows for Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB):
starters MUR 500 | main course MUR 1,500 | dessert MUR 500 and any consumptions beyond, will be charged accordingly as per choice
Menu availability depending on weekly opening times as per Shanti Times
All prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and includes 15% VAT

550

660

550

350

700

1,850

1,550

850

1,125

250
350

250



Guten Appetit % Bon Appetit

Selamat Makan <€ Buen Provecho

2 Velbekonne T Buon Appetito

-BON APPETIT?S

etito

Bue

Ap

>
o
@ Smakelijk O Bom Apetite g_ S
Bon Appetitu =
PP crGudden Appetit S O

c.\._ub ‘54\.;_;a g

o Bon Apeti =,

= =

SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA




