

## ARABIC DELIGHTS LUNCH MENU

Enjoy the culinary spirit of our Arabic Chefs and discover a choice of Arabian classic specialties

OPENING HOURS 12h30 - 14h30





Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language.





	SALADS	
	Halloumi salad	550
خيار،بندوره،سبانخ،اورق الجرجير.	Rocket leaves, spinach, tomato, Cucumber	
	tomato, cucumber	
	Spicy Tunisian salad	660
تونه،بيض مسلوق،الخضار مشويه	Tuna, egg, vegetables grilled	
فتوش	Fattuosh	550
بندوره،خيار،فجل الأحمر	Tomato, cucumber, red radish,	
البصل الأخضر ، بقدونس	spring onion, parsley leaves	
شور به	SOUP	
	Lentil, yellow Arabic soup	350
0 93	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
طبق الرئيسي	MAIN COURSE	
	Chicken shawarma wrap	700
مخلل الخيار ، بطاطا مقليه	Marinated chicken, pickles,	
	French fries	
لحم الضأن المشوي	Grilled lamb chops	1,850
خضار مشويه ، ساق مع البصل	Grilled vegetables, onion	
صلصه الطحينه	sumac, tahina sauce	
جمبري المشوي مع صلصه	Grilled saffron prawns	1,550
الزعفران	Chined Samon prainis	,,,,,,,
	Marinated prawns, Arabic	
	spices	
سمك مع الكسكوس	Arabian fish with couscous	850
	Baked fish, vegetable couscous	
		1 125
باميه بلحم	Okra Stew	1,125
حلويات	DESSERT	
	Basbusa	250
بقلاوه	Baklava	350
وربات بل قشطه	Warbat bel qishta	250

Vegetarian

Spicy

Nuts



SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA